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Strand kialakítás

Andrási Imre okl. építőmérnök É2-16-0179

h

h

szabadstrand

szabadstrand

719*AC04*77*1275*1*3*0*719*0*0*1*3416*

720*AC04*75*1276*1*3*0*720*0*0*1*3416*

746*AC04*2025*1308*1*3*0*746*0*0*1*3416*

112*AC04*58*115*1*3*0*112*0*0*1*3416*

113*AC03*12195*116*1*3*0*113*0*0*1*4315*

114*AC04*59*117*1*3*0*114*0*0*1*3416*

724*AC04*78*1280*1*3*0*724*0*0*1*3416*

725*AC04*2009*1281*1*3*0*725*0*0*1*3416*

726*AC04*62*1282*1*3*0*726*0*0*1*3416*

699*AC02*94*1407*3*3*0*699*0*0*1*3236*

747*AC02*95*1409*3*3*0*747*0*0*1*3236*

748*AC02*93*1410*3*3*0*748*0*0*1*3236*
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Tervezett szabad strand

1:1,5

1:2
1:3

1:7

1:15

1:2
1:3

1:7

1:15

1,57 m
14,62 m

11,38 m

23 m

Hármas-Körös folyó
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h

h

szabadstrand

szabadstrand

719*AC04*77*1275*1*3*0*719*0*0*1*3416*

720*AC04*75*1276*1*3*0*720*0*0*1*3416*

746*AC04*2025*1308*1*3*0*746*0*0*1*3416*

112*AC04*58*115*1*3*0*112*0*0*1*3416*

113*AC03*12195*116*1*3*0*113*0*0*1*4315*

114*AC04*59*117*1*3*0*114*0*0*1*3416*

724*AC04*78*1280*1*3*0*724*0*0*1*3416*

725*AC04*2009*1281*1*3*0*725*0*0*1*3416*

726*AC04*62*1282*1*3*0*726*0*0*1*3416*

699*AC02*94*1407*3*3*0*699*0*0*1*3236*

747*AC02*95*1409*3*3*0*747*0*0*1*3236*

748*AC02*93*1410*3*3*0*748*0*0*1*3236*
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VJ

1116_179

80.95
VJ

1116_180

80.85
VJ

1116_181

80.89
VJ

1116_182

80.93
VJ

1116_183

80.88
VJ

1116_184

80.86
VJ

1116_185

80.97
AN

1116_186

80.98
ZUHANY

1116_187

81.06
ZUHANY

1116_188

80.86
KUKA

1116_189

80.76
VIAC

1116_190

80.75
VIAC

1116_191

80.74
VIAC

1116_192

80.74
VIAC

1116_193

81.00
VJ

1116_194

80.99
VJ

1116_195

81.00
VJ

1116_196

81.01
VJ

1116_197

81.01
VJ

1116_198

81.05
VJ

1116_199

81.01
VJ

1116_200

81.23
AK

1116_201

81.34
BET

1116_202

81.29
SZORT_PARKOLO

1116_203

81.41
KIEMSZ

1116_204

81.39
KIEMSZ 1116_205

81.22
SZORT_PARKOLO

1116_206

81.31
BO_VILL

1116_207

81.37
KIEMSZ 1116_208

81.17
SZORT_PARKOLO

1116_209

81.10
SZORT_PARKOLO

1116_210

81.27
KIEMSZ

1116_211

81.33
KIEMSZ 1116_212

81.25
SZORT_PARKOLO

1116_213

81.15
BET

1116_214

81.17
BET

1116_215

81.22
BET

1116_216

81.26
BET

1116_220

81.23
TP

1116_221

81.15
TP

1116_222

81.23
TP

1116_241

81.34
TP

1116_242

81.32
TP

1116_243

81.31
TP

1116_244

81.28
TP

1116_245

81.26
KAPU

1116_246

81.28
KAPU

1116_247

81.37
KAPU

1116_248

81.40
KAPU

1116_249

81.38
TP

1116_250

81.43
TP

1116_251

81.32
TP

1116_252

81.28
TP

1116_282

81.15
FASTER

1116_283

81.30
FASTER

1116_284

81.33
FASTER

1116_285

81.29
FASTER

1116_286

81.34
FASTER

1116_287

81.30
FASTER

1116_288

81.27
FASTER

1116_289

81.45
TP

1116_290

81.44
TP

1116_291

81.39
TP

1116_292

81.26
TP

1116_293

80.81
PART

1116_294

79.16
PART

1116_295

80.82
PART1116_296

80.25
PART

1116_297

79.90
PART

1116_298

79.94
PART

1116_299

79.61
PART

1116_300

77.33
VIZ

1116_301

81.00
DK

1116_302

81.00
DK

1116_303

81.00
DK

1116_304

80.97
DK

1116_305

81.03
DK

1116_306

81.06
DK

1116_307

81.11
DK

1116_308

81.09
DK

1116_309

81.07
DK

1116_310

81.06
DK

1116_311

81.05
DK

1116_312

81.15
DK

1116_313

81.38
DK

1116_314

81.34
DK

1116_315

81.43
DK

1116_316

81.39
DK

Erdő
beton

szórt parkoló

pad
pad

beton

beton

dk.

fás terület

beton

garázs

viac.járda

viacolor

viac.járda

viac.járda

pad

pad

pad
pad

pad

pad

viac.j.

viacolor

dk.

beton

viac.járda

viac.járda

dk.

dk.
beton

beton

viac.j.

viac.j.

konténer

viac.járda

viac.j.

viac.j.

viac.j.

viac.j.

viac.j.

viac.j.

viac.járda

viac.járda

viac.járda

viac.járda

fás terület

viac.járda

Erdő

Erdő

Erdő

Erdő

Erdő

Erdő

Erdő

Erdő

Erdő

171120_1

81.08
TP

181.11
AP

281.40
AP

1120_28
81.09

TP

1120_34
80.16

TP
1120_35

78.16
TP

1120_36
81.52

TP

1120_37
81.29

TP

1120_38
80.49

TP

1120_39
79.38

RT

1120_40
81.48

VIZ_TABLA

1120-1
79.25

RT

1120-2
81.05

TP

1120-3
81.16

TP

1120-4
81.21

TP

1120-5
81.18

TP

1120-6
81.29

TP

1120-7
81.23

TP

1120-8
81.42

TP

1120-9
81.42

RT

1120-10
81.82

TP

1120-11
81.40

RT

1120-12
81.98

TP

1120-13
81.14

TP

1120-14
81.08

TP

1120-15
81.31

TP

1120-16
81.44

TP

1120-17
81.54

TP

1120-18
81.14

TP

1120-19
81.10

TP

1120-28
81.48

TP

1120-29
81.36

TP

1120-30
81.20

TP

1120-31
81.27

TP

1120-32
81.32

TP

1120-33
81.30

TP

fás terület

fás terület

VIZ_TABLA

19+920
19+930

19+940
19+950

19+960
19+970

19+980
19+990

20+000

20+010

20+020

20+030

20+040

20+050

20+060

20+070

20+080

20+090

20+100

20+110

20+120

20+130

Tervezett szabad strand 1:1,5

1:1,5

1:1,5

1:1,5

1:2
1:3

1:7

1:15

1:2
1:3

1:7

1:15

1,57 m
14,62 m

11,38 m

23 m

Hármas-Körös folyó

0367

0367
0367

0367

0367

0367

(0368)

19+920
19+930

19+940
19+950

19+960
19+970

19+980
19+990

20+000

20+010

20+020

20+030

20+040

20+050

20+060

20+070

20+080

20+090

20+100

20+110

20+120

20+130

21,00

1,82

8,00

14,62

38,00

5,25

4,00
14,00

4,00

2,87

2,87

26,06

19,48
4,00

51,99

26,75

29,24

19,74
21,35

10
,95

4,00
7,00

4,00

22,00

103,18

8,79
4,37

24,01

19,40
4,61

30
6,50

50 2,40

2,4024

30
6,50

16
,0

0

r 6
 0

00

287,77 m2

647,22 m2

2 994,63 m2

Mobil fürdő-Wc konténer
Zárt szennyvíztározóval

/vasalt alaptestre elhelyezve/

Mobil fürdő-Wc konténer
Zárt szennyvíztározóval

/vasalt alaptestre elhelyezve/

térburkolat

Füvesített sportpálya

homokos sportpálya

(jégpálya)

kifutó

homokfeltöltés

térburkolat

térburkolat

0 + 000.00

0 + 010.00

0 + 020.00

0 + 030.00

0 + 037.56

vízfelület

Strand terület
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